PCB CONNECTORS
SERIES
800
800-PP-NNN-20-001101
Single row
2.54/5.08 mm, Right angle solder tail, Pin 0.76mm
Right angle pin connectors, solder tail.
TECHNICAL SPECS.:

PCB HOLE DIMENSIONS
- 2 mm grid: Finished hole Ø: 0.7 + 0.09/-0.06 mm | Drilled hole Ø: 0.8 ± 0.02 mm
- 2.54 mm grid: Finished hole Ø: 1 + 0.09/-0.06 mm | Drilled hole Ø: 1.15 ± 0.02 mm
PCB HOLE PLATING
- PCB surface finish: Hole plating
- Tin: 5-15 µm tin over min. 25 µm copper
- Copper: min. 25 µm copper
- Gold over nickel: 0.05-0.2 µm gold over 2.5-5 µm nickel over min. 25 µm copper
                                                              PRECI-DIP SA     Rue Saint-Henri 11     P.P.Box 834     CH-2800 Delémont / Switzerland
                                                                PHONE +41 (0)32 421 04 00     FAX +41 (0)32 421 04 01     E-MAIL sales@precidip.com     www.precidip.com
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Preci-dip:
  800-V3-035-20-101101  800-V3-057-20-101101  800-V3-055-20-101101  800-V3-053-20-101101  800-V3-051-20-
101101  800-V3-049-20-101101  800-10-003-20-101101  800-10-015-20-101101  800-10-037-20-101101  800-10-019-
20-101101  800-10-017-20-101101  800-10-013-20-101101  800-10-009-20-101101  800-10-007-20-101101  800-10-
005-20-101101  800-10-031-20-101101  800-10-029-20-101101  800-10-027-20-101101  800-10-025-20-101101  800-
10-023-20-101101  800-10-021-20-101101  800-80-029-20-101101  800-80-051-20-101101  800-10-035-20-101101
800-10-039-20-101101  800-10-011-20-101101  800-10-033-20-101101  800-80-041-20-101101  800-80-039-20-101101
  800-80-037-20-101101  800-80-035-20-101101  800-80-033-20-101101  800-80-031-20-101101  800-80-053-20-
101101  800-80-023-20-101101  800-80-049-20-101101  800-80-025-20-101101  800-80-045-20-101101  800-80-043-
20-101101  800-V3-003-20-101101  800-80-063-20-101101  800-80-061-20-101101  800-80-059-20-101101  800-80-
057-20-101101  800-80-055-20-101101  800-10-041-20-101101  800-80-003-20-101101  800-80-047-20-101101  800-
V3-009-20-101101  800-V3-007-20-101101  800-V3-005-20-101101  800-10-053-20-101101  800-10-051-20-101101
800-10-049-20-101101  800-10-047-20-101101  800-10-045-20-101101  800-10-043-20-101101  800-V3-015-20-101101
  800-10-063-20-101101  800-80-027-20-101101  800-10-059-20-101101  800-10-057-20-101101  800-10-055-20-
101101  800-80-015-20-101101  800-80-013-20-101101  800-80-011-20-101101  800-80-009-20-101101  800-80-007-
20-101101  800-80-005-20-101101  800-V3-061-20-101101  800-V3-011-20-101101  800-10-061-20-101101  800-80-
021-20-101101  800-80-019-20-101101  800-80-017-20-101101  800-V3-023-20-101101  800-V3-021-20-101101  800-
V3-019-20-101101  800-V3-017-20-101101  800-V3-039-20-101101  800-V3-059-20-101101  800-V3-063-20-101101
800-V3-033-20-101101  800-V3-031-20-101101  800-V3-029-20-101101  800-V3-027-20-101101  800-V3-025-20-
101101  800-V3-047-20-101101  800-V3-045-20-101101  800-V3-043-20-101101  800-V3-041-20-101101  800-V3-013-
20-101101  800-V3-037-20-101101